Date of purcl

28.12.18
10.10.18
19.03.19
17.02.19
15.09.19
15.09.19
28.02.20
16.10.22
17.05.23
20.09.23
14.10.23
06.03.24

LOWER WINTERBORNE PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2024

ASSET

Burial Ground at Winterborne Kingston

Playground Equipment (incl. 4 Abbey seats & 2 Minster
bins) at Winterborne Kingston

Ground Surfaces playground at Winterborne Kingston
Land Village Hall at Winterborne Kingston

Recreation Field at Winterborne Kingston (8 acres 1 rod
2 perches)

Fields at Winterborne Kingston (5 acres and 2 acres)
Footpath (opp the Greyhound between 2 bridges)
4 Notice Boards (WK, Anderson)

Youth Building at Winterborne Kingston

War Memorial

6 Grit Bins

Kingston telephone kiosk

Defibrillator

Speed Indicator Device

Village Gates

Roundabout - WK

Safety Surface

Basket swing

See Saw

Sum Up Machine

Silent Soldiers

Sand Store

Lenovo Laptop

TOTAL

Assets Disposed of

Value
£
1.00

58,462.00
3,814.00
50,000.00

23,200.00

20,300.00
1.00
2,000.00
150,000.00
1.00
1,227.00
1.00
600.00
2,495.00
5,223.84
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,114.00
2,800.00
149.99
350.00
2,345.00
600.00

330,684.83

BASIS

Nominal

Sum Insured

Sum Insured
Valuation

Valuation (2900 per acre as at

5/3/08)

Valuation (2900 per acre as at

5/3/08)
Nominal
Sum Insured
Manufacturer Valuation
Nominal
Sum Insured
Purchase price
Purchase price
Purchase price
Purchase price
Replacement value
Replacement value
Purchase price
Replacement value
Purchase price
Purchase price
Purchase price
Purchase price

Insured For

£105,000 (playground equipment)
£105,000 (playground equipment)

£13,112 (Street Furniture)
£288125 (Buildings) £20,650 (General
10,000 (War Memorial)

£13,112 (Street Furniture)
£13,112 (Street Furniture)
£13,112 (Street Furniture)
£13,112 (Street Furniture)
£13,112 (Street Furniture)
£105,000 (playground equipment)
£105,000 (playground equipment)
£105,000 (playground equipment)
£105,000 (playground equipment)

£13,112 (Street Furniture)

£288125 (Buildings)
£20,650 (General contents)

Date of dispoal



17.04.18
05.09.18

24.11.16
25.08.16

Zelston Defibrillator

Bench - Zelston

River Bank & Island at Winterborne Zelston
1 Notice Boards (WZ)

HP Laptop

Ride on mower

Bus Shelter at Winterborne Kingston

0.00
329.00
1.00
500.00
332.50

2,706.00

Purchase price
Purchase price
Nominal
Sum Insured
Purchase price
Purchase price
Sum Insured

Di:01.04.24
Di:01.04.24
Di:01.04.24
Di:01.04.24

Di: 06.03.24
Sold

Ta 2023
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