

LOWER WINTERBORNE PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2024

Date of purcl	ASSET	Value £	BASIS	Insured For
	Burial Ground at Winterborne Kingston	1.00	Nominal	
	Playground Equipment (incl. 4 Abbey seats & 2 Minster bins) at Winterborne Kingston	58,462.00	Sum Insured	£105,000 (playground equipment)
	Ground Surfaces playground at Winterborne Kingston	3,814.00	Sum Insured	£105,000 (playground equipment)
	Land Village Hall at Winterborne Kingston	50,000.00	Valuation	
	Recreation Field at Winterborne Kingston (8 acres 1 rod 2 perches)	23,200.00	Valuation (2900 per acre as at 5/3/08)	
	Fields at Winterborne Kingston (5 acres and 2 acres)	20,300.00	Valuation (2900 per acre as at 5/3/08)	
	Footpath (opp the Greyhound between 2 bridges)	1.00	Nominal	
	4 Notice Boards (WK, Anderson)	2,000.00	Sum Insured	£13,112 (Street Furniture)
	Youth Building at Winterborne Kingston	150,000.00	Manufacturer Valuation	£288125 (Buildings) £20,650 (General)
	War Memorial	1.00	Nominal	10,000 (War Memorial)
	6 Grit Bins	1,227.00	Sum Insured	£13,112 (Street Furniture)
28.12.18	Kingston telephone kiosk	1.00	Purchase price	£13,112 (Street Furniture)
10.10.18	Defibrillator	600.00	Purchase price	£13,112 (Street Furniture)
19.03.19	Speed Indicator Device	2,495.00	Purchase price	£13,112 (Street Furniture)
17.02.19	Village Gates	5,223.84	Purchase price	£13,112 (Street Furniture)
15.09.19	Roundabout - WK	5,000.00	Replacement value	£105,000 (playground equipment)
15.09.19	Safety Surface	1,000.00	Replacement value	£105,000 (playground equipment)
28.02.20	Basket swing	1,114.00	Purchase price	£105,000 (playground equipment)
16.10.22	See Saw	2,800.00	Replacement value	£105,000 (playground equipment)
17.05.23	Sum Up Machine	149.99	Purchase price	
20.09.23	Silent Soldiers	350.00	Purchase price	£13,112 (Street Furniture)
14.10.23	Sand Store	2,345.00	Purchase price	£288125 (Buildings)
06.03.24	Lenovo Laptop	600.00	Purchase price	£20,650 (General contents)
TOTAL		330,684.83		

Assets Disposed of

Date of dispoal

17.04.18	Zelston Defibrillator	0.00	Purchase price	Di: 01.04.24
05.09.18	Bench - Zelston	329.00	Purchase price	Di: 01.04.24
	River Bank & Island at Winterborne Zelston	1.00	Nominal	Di: 01.04.24
	1 Notice Boards (WZ)	500.00	Sum Insured	Di: 01.04.24
24.11.16	HP Laptop	332.50	Purchase price	Di: 06.03.24
25.08.16	Ride on mower		Purchase price	Sold
	Bus Shelter at Winterborne Kingston	2,706.00	Sum Insured	Ta 2023

Contents)